
KEY EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACTS 2022-2023 
 
 
 

 
YEAR GROUP 

 
HEAD OF YEAR 

 
EMAIL CONTACT 

 
 

1st Year 
 

 
Ms Cathy McKean 

 

 

cmckean@stgerards.ie  
 

 
2nd Year 

 

 
Ms Ciara Broe 

 

 
cbroe@stgerards.ie 

 
 

3rd Year 
 

 
Ms Ruth Fox 

 

 
rfox@stgerards.ie  

 
 

Transition Year 
 

 
Ms Ciara Ni Mhairtin 

 

 
cnimhairtin@stgerards.ie  

 
 

TY Co-ordinator 
 

 
Ms Jill Roy / Ms Niamh Scallan 

 

 
jroy@stgerards.ie / nscallan@stgerards.ie 

 
 

5th Year 
 

 
Ms Alex Kavanagh  

 

 
akavanagh@stgerards.ie  

 
 

6th Year 
 

 
Ms Catherine Stapleton 

 
cstapleton@stgerards.ie  

 
 
 
 

GENERAL EMAIL CONTACTS: 

  
Mr Tom Geraghty - Headmaster 
 

 headmaster@stgerards.ie 

Mr Victor Drummy - Deputy Principal 
 

 vdrummy@stgerards.ie 

Mr Adrian Dungan - Deputy Principal  adungan@stgerards.ie 
 

Ms Sheila Maguire - Director of Guidance, Pastoral Care & Wellbeing  careers@stgerards.ie 
 

General queries, absences, etc.  office@stgerards.ie 
 

Parent account queries / Fees & financial queries / Bus / Prep  
 

 bursar@stgerards.ie / finance@stgerards.ie 

Ms Emma Russell - Head of Girls Sports 
 

 emma.russell@stgerards.ie 

Mr Ken Jolly - Head of Boys Sports  kjolly@stgerards.ie 
 

Mr Sean Keenan – Medical Officer  medical@stgerards.ie 

 

Ms Orlaith Young/Ms Alex Kavanagh  
– Learning Support Department 

 learningsupport@stgerards.ie 
 

Mr Brien Hayes - Dining Hall & Catering Manager  catering@stgerards.ie 
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